MP Series
Modular Plastic
connectors
Your medical preferred solution ENREDEL
5
6
3

® ®
8 www.lemo.com
Part numbering system of the connector housing sub-assembly
Plug
Free and fixed cable socket
 M A N
 M P N
 M L N
 V 0 4
 V 0 4
 V 0 4
 G E Z
 G E Z
 G E Z G
 Z G Z
 Z G Z
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
Backnut colour: (page 24)
G = grey N = black
R = red A = blue
Flange, front or backnut colour:
(page 24)
G = grey N = black
R = red A = blue
Flange or front nut colour: (page 24)
G = grey N = black
R = red A = blue
Model: (page 9)
Model: (page 9)
Model: (page 9)
Keying: (page 10)
Keying: (page 10)
Keying: (page 10)
Connector housing colour: (page 10)
G = grey N = black
Connector housing colour: (page 10)
G = grey N = black
Part number to be ordered separately:
– For the modules: (pages 12 to 16)
– For the collet / cable adaptor: (page 23)
– For the bend relief: (page 26)
Connector housing colour: (page 10)
G = grey N = black
MLN.V04.GEZG = Socket with nut fixing and alignment key (N), grey connector housing (G), black PEEK insulator, grey fixed flange (G).
MAN.V04.GEZ.ZGZ = Straight plug with cable fixing and alignment key (N), grey connector housing (G), black PEEK insulator and grey
backnut (G).
MPN.V04.GEZ.ZGZ = Fixed cable socket with cable fixing and alignment key (N), grey connector housing (G), black PEEK insulator
and grey fixed flange and backnut (G).
Socket
® ®
www.lemo.com 9
ø
21
.9
ø
24
.4
66.8
31.1
48.1
S19 4
ø
21